University of Notre Dame Track And Field

2003 Alex Wilson Invitational

TENTATIVE Time Schedule

Friday, March 7
Time

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

6:00 p.m.

7:00 p.m.

7:20 p.m.

8:00 p.m.

8:15 p.m.

Saturday, March 8
Time
10:30 a.m.
11:00 a.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:00 p.m.
12:05 p.m.
12:20 p.m.
12:25 p.m.
12:35 p.m.
12:50 p.m.
1:05 p.m.
1:10 p.m.
1:20 p.m.
1:25 p.m.
1:35 p.m.
1:45 p.m.
1:50 p.m.
2:10 p.m.
2:25 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
2:50 p.m.
3:15 p.m.
3:40 p.m.
4:15 p.m.
4:25 p.m.

Event

Men's Weight Throw (women follow)
Women's Long Jump (men follow)
Women's Pole Vault

Women's 5,000 meters

Men's 5,000 meters

Women's Distance Medley Relay (yards)
Men's Distance Medley Relay (yards)

Event

Women's Triple Jump (men follow)
Women's Shot Put (men follow)

Men's Pole Vault

Women's High Jump (men follow)
Women's 60-meter hurdle trials

Men's 60-meter hurdle trials

Women's 60 meter trials

Men's 60 meter trials

Women's 3,000 meters

Men's 3,000 meters

Women's 60-meter hurdle finals

Men's 60-meter hurdle finals

Women's 60 meter finals

Men's 60 meter finals

The Alex Wilson 800 meters

Women's 400 meters (sections against time)
Men's 400 meters (sections against time)
Women's 800 meters (sections against time)
Men's 800 meters (sections against time)
Women's 200 meters (sections against time)
Men's 200 meters (sections against time)
Women's Mile

Men's Mile

Men's 4x440-yard relay

Women's 4x440-yard relay

Schedule will be adjusted according to number of entries.



