University of Notre Dame Track And Field

2003 Alex Wilson Invitational

TENTATIVE Time Schedule

Friday, March 7	
Time	Event
6:00 p.m.	Men's Weight Throw (women follow)
6:00 p.m.	Women's Long Jump (men follow)
6:00 p.m.	Women's Pole Vault
7:00 p.m.	Women's 5,000 meters
7:20 p.m.	Men's 5,000 meters
8:00 p.m.	Women's Distance Medley Relay (yards)
8:15 p.m.	Men's Distance Medley Relay (yards)
Saturday, March 8	
Time	<u>Event</u>
$\overline{10:30}$ a.m.	Women's Triple Jump (men follow)
11:00 a.m.	Women's Shot Put (men follow)
12:00 p.m.	Men's Pole Vault
12:00 p.m.	Women's High Jump (men follow)
12:00 p.m.	Women's 60-meter hurdle trials
12:05 p.m.	Men's 60-meter hurdle trials
12:20 p.m.	Women's 60 meter trials
12:25 p.m.	Men's 60 meter trials
12:35 p.m.	Women's 3,000 meters
12:50 p.m.	Men's 3,000 meters
1:05 p.m.	Women's 60-meter hurdle finals
1:10 p.m.	Men's 60-meter hurdle finals
1:20 p.m.	Women's 60 meter finals
1:25 p.m.	Men's 60 meter finals
1:35 p.m.	The Alex Wilson 800 meters
1:45 p.m.	Women's 400 meters (sections against time)
1:50 p.m.	Men's 400 meters (sections against time)
2:10 p.m.	Women's 800 meters (sections against time)
2:25 p.m.	Men's 800 meters (sections against time)
2:45 p.m.	Women's 200 meters (sections against time)
2:50 p.m.	Men's 200 meters (sections against time)
3:15 p.m.	Women's Mile
3:40 p.m.	Men's Mile
4:15 p.m.	Men's 4x440-yard relay
4:25 p.m.	Women's 4x440-yard relay
-	- v

Schedule will be adjusted according to number of entries.